Lucid/Lucid-X Series RF
Signal Generator
Rack-Mount
User Manual
Rev. 1.2
Lucid/Lucid-X Series RF Signal Generator
Rack-Mount User Manual
Rev. 1.2

The scope of this manual is to describe the setup and operating procedures of the Lucid/Lucid-X rack-
mount devices. The manual covers the following models listed in the below ordering information.
Table 1.1 Ordering Information
Model Description
LS3081R 3 GHz, 1 channel, rack-mounted RF analog signal generator
LS3082R 3 GHz, 2 channel, rack-mounted RF analog signal generator
LS3084R 3 GHz, 4 channel, rack-mounted RF analog signal generator
LS30816R 3 GHz, 16 channel, rack-mounted RF analog signal generator
LS6081R 6 GHz, 1 channel, rack-mounted RF analog signal generator
LS6082R 6 GHz, 2 channel, rack-mounted RF analog signal generator
LS6084R 6 GHz, 4 channel, rack-mounted RF analog signal generator
LS1291R 12 GHz, 1 channel, rack-mounted RF analog signal generator